Bonded Flap Brushes
Non-woven abrasive flaps extend outward from core of brush, yielding
refined and consistent finish to printed circuit boards and metal
surfaces. Bonded Flap brushes manufactured with polyurethane bond,
increasing brush life and creating a flexible brush face.
Part # Outer Diameter Overall Length Inner Diameter Grit
BF37524-3 3.75” (95.3mm) 24”  (609.6mm) 1” (25.4mm) 300
BF37524-5 3.75” (95.3mm) 24”  (609.6mm) 1” (25.4mm) 500
BF40024-3 4” (101.6mm) 24”  (609.6mm) 1” (25.4mm) 300
BF40024-5 4” (101.6mm) 24”  (609.6mm) 1” (25.4mm) 500
BF41224-3 4” (101.6mm) 24”  (609.6mm) 1.25” (31.8mm) 300
BF41224-5 4” (101.6mm) 24”  (609.6mm) 1.25” (31.8mm) 500
BF50024-3A 5” (127mm) 24”  (609.6mm) 1.97” (50mm) 300
BF50024-5D 5” (127mm) 24”  (609.6mm) 1.97” (50mm) 500
BF50030-3 5” (127mm) 30”  (762mm) 1.97” (50mm) 300
BF50030-5 5” (127mm) 30”  (762mm) 1.97” (50mm) 500
BF60030-3S 6” (152.4mm) 30”  (762mm) 2” (50.8mm) 300
BF60030-5 6” (152.4mm) 30”  (762mm) 2” (50.8mm) 500
Abrasive Nylon Brushes
Heavy density and high quality abrasive nylon filament brushes. Full face
configurations provide even surface scrubbing and deburring. Precision
ground with diamond wheel ensuring uniform trim. Has an aluminum core
and adapter.
Part # Outer Diameter Overall Length Inner Diameter Grit
PAN36224-240 3.63” (92.2mm) 24”  (609.6mm) 1” (25.4mm) 240
PAN36224-320 3.63” (92.2mm) 24”  (609.6mm) 1” (25.4mm) 320
PAN36224-500 3.63” (92.2mm) 24”  (609.6mm) 1” (25.4mm) 500
PAN36230-240 3.63” (92.2mm) 30”  (762mm) 1” (25.4mm) 240
PAN36230-320 3.63” (92.2mm) 30”  (762mm) 1” (25.4mm) 320
PAN36230-500 3.63” (92.2mm) 30”  (762mm) 1” (25.4mm) 500
PAN41224-240 4” (101.6mm) 24”  (609.6mm) 1.25” (31.8mm) 240
PAN41224-320 4” (101.6mm) 24”  (609.6mm) 1.25” (31.8mm) 320
PAN41224-500 4” (101.6mm) 24”  (609.6mm) 1.25” (31.8mm) 500
PAN50024-240 5” (127mm) 24”  (609.6mm) 1.97” (50mm) 240
PAN50024-320 5” (127mm) 24”  (609.6mm) 1.97” (50mm) 320
PAN50024-500 5” (127mm) 24”  (609.6mm) 1.97” (50mm) 500
PAN50025-240 5” (127mm) 25”  (635mm) 1.97” (50mm) 240
PAN50025-320 5” (127mm) 25”  (635mm) 1.97” (50mm) 320
PAN50025-500 5” (127mm) 25”  (635mm) 1.97” (50mm) 500
PAN50030-240 5” (127mm) 30”  (762mm) 1.97” (50mm) 240
PAN50030-320 5” (127mm) 30”  (762mm) 1.97” (50mm) 320
PAN50030-500 5” (127mm) 30”  (762mm) 1.97” (50mm) 500
PAN56224-240 5.63” (143mm) 24”  (609.6mm) 2” (50.8mm) 240
PAN56224-320 5.63” (143mm) 24”  (609.6mm) 2” (50.8mm) 320
PAN56224-500 5.63” (143mm) 24”  (609.6mm) 2” (50.8mm) 500
PAN56230-240 5.63” (143mm) 30”  (762mm) 2” (50.8mm) 240
PAN56230-320 5.63” (143mm) 30”  (762mm) 2” (50.8mm) 320
PAN56230-500 5.63” (143mm) 30”  (762mm) 2” (50.8mm) 500
PAN56324-240 5.63” (143mm) 24”  (609.6mm) 3” (76.2mm) 240
PAN56324-320 5.63” (143mm) 24”  (609.6mm) 3” (76.2mm) 320
Spiral Wound Coil Brushes
White type 6.0. nylon brush is used for printed circuit board industry,
specifically, in I.S. Pumice Machines. Density and filament configuration of
brush provides for more efficient distribution of pumice onto the board
surface, maximizing brush life. Galvanized steel channel unless noted.
Part # Outer Diameter Overall Length Inner Dia. Nylon Dia.
SWC24424-N 2.5”    (64mm) 24”  (610mm) .75”    (19mm) .014”
SWC31224-N 3.23”  (82mm) 25”  (635mm) 1.45”  (37mm) .014”
SWC31224-N12 3.23”  (82mm) 25”  (635mm) 1.45”  (37mm) .012”
SWC31224-NSS* 3.23”  (82mm) 25”  (635mm) 1.45”  (37mm) .014”
SWC31231-N 3.23”  (82mm) 32”  (813mm) 1.45”  (37mm) .014”
SWC31231-NSS* 3.23”  (82mm) 32”  (813mm) 1.45”  (37mm) .014”
*Stainless Steel Channel
44 PHONE: (800) 950-7950 or (323) 724-7777  FAX: (323) 724-1111
ABRASIVES AND CYLINDER BRUSHES